
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1 2 3 4

years

M
ea

n 
to

ta
l S

HS
 p

ro
gr

es
si

on
No hand BMD loss 0-1 year
Hand BMD loss 0-1 year

  
 
 
 
 

 



[image: image1.emf]0


1


2


3


4


5


6


7


8


9


1234


years


Mean total SHS progression





No hand BMD loss 0-1 year


Hand BMD loss 0-1 year


 














